This product is RoHS compliant.
15 min.
L+   Max.
Vent > 6.30
Sleeve 4 min.
P±.50
d
D+   Max.

mouser.com/lelon (800) 346-6873
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Lelon
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Case Size
DxL (mm)
Max.
Price Each
1 100 500 1000
10 Volt (13V Surge)
140-REA100M1HBK0511P REA100M1HBK-0511P 10 5x11 .06 .048 .036 .033
140-REA220M1ABK0511P REA220M1ABK-0511P 22 5x11 .06 .048 .036 .033
140-REA470M1ABK0511P REA470M1ABK-0511P 47 5x11 .06 .048 .036 .033
140-REA101M1ABK0511P REA101M1ABK-0511P 100 5x11 .06 .053 .045 .04
140-REA221M1ABK0611P REA221M1ABK-0611P 220 6.3x11 .09 .062 .052 .045
140-REA331M1ABK0811P REA331M1ABK-0811P 330 8x11 .12 .092 .077 .071
140-REA471M1ABK0811P REA471M1ABK-0811P 470 8x11 .13 .101 .081 .071
140-REA102M1ABK1012P REA102M1ABK-1012P 1000 10x12 .20 .137 .11 .086
140-REA222M1ABK1320P REA222M1ABK-1320P 2200 13x20 .42 .321 .229 .183
140-REA332M1ABK1320P REA332M1ABK-1320P 3300 13x20 .48 .367 .31 .252
140-REA472M1ABK1625P REA472M1ABK-1625P 4700 16x25 .75 .609 .505 .448
140-REA682M1ABK1625P REA682M1ABK-1625P 6800 16x25 .97 .758 .666 .586
140-REA103M1ABK1636P REA103M1ABK-1636P 10000 18x36 1.51 1.18 1.02 .931
16 Volt (20V Surge)
140-REA100M1CBK0511P REA100M1CBK-0511P 10 5x11 .06 .048 .036 .033
140-REA220M1CBK0511P REA220M1CBK-0511P 22 5x11 .06 .048 .036 .033
140-REA330M1CBK0511P REA330M1CBK-0511P 33 5x11 .06 .048 .036 .033
140-REA470M1CBK0511P REA470M1CBK-0511P 47 5x11 .06 .048 .036 .033
140-REA101M1CBK0611P REA101M1CBK-0611P 100 6.3x11 .09 .067 .057 .043
140-REA221M1CBK0811P REA221M1CBK-0811P 220 8x11 .12 .092 .077 .071
140-REA331M1CBK0811P REA331M1CBK-0811P 330 8x11 .12 .092 .077 .071
140-REA471M1CBK1012P REA471M1CBK-1012P 470 10x13 .21 .138 .11 .086
140-REA681M1CBK1016P REA681M1CBK-1016P 680 10x16 .30 .212 .172 .159
140-REA102M1CBK1016P REA102M1CBK-1016P 1000 10x16 .26 .184 .149 .138
140-REA152M1CBK1320P REA152M1CBK-1320P 1500 13x20 .46 .349 .249 .199
140-REA222M1CBK1320P REA222M1CBK-1320P 2200 13x20 .48 .368 .31 .253
140-REA332M1CBK1325P REA332M1CBK-1325P 3300 13x25 .77 .609 .506 .46
140-REA472M1CBK1625P REA472M1CBK-1625P 4700 16x25 .95 .735 .62 .551
140-REA682M1CBK1632P REA682M1CBK-1632P 6800 16x32 1.59 1.24 1.05 .908
140-REA103M1CBK1832P REA103M1CBK-1832P 10000 18x36 1.94 1.51 1.29 1.18
25 Volt (32V Surge)
140-REA4R7M1EBK0511P REA4R7M1EBK-0511P 4.7 5x11 .06 .048 .036 .033
140-REA100M1EBK0511P REA100M1EBK-0511P 10 5x11 .06 .048 .036 .033
140-REA220M1EBK0511P REA220M1EBK-0511P 22 5x11 .06 .048 .036 .033
140-REA330M1EBK0511P REA330M1EBK-0511P 33 5x11 .06 .048 .036 .033
140-REA470M1EBK0511P REA470M1EBK-0511P 47 5x11 .06 .048 .036 .033
140-REA101M1EBK0611P REA101M1EBK-0611P 100 6.3x11 .10 .064 .048 .043
140-REA221M1EBK0811P REA221M1EBK-0811P 220 8x11 .13 .101 .083 .075
140-REA331M1EBK1012P REA331M1EBK-1012P 330 10x16 .19 .138 .11 .102
140-REA471M1EBK1012P REA471M1EBK-1012P 470 10x12 .19 .149 .138 .115
140-REA102M1EBK1320P REA102M1EBK-1320P 1000 13x20 .39 .31 .218 .172
140-REA222M1EBK1625P REA222M1EBK-1625P 2200 16x25 .77 .609 .505 .448
140-REA332M1EBK1632P REA332M1EBK-1632P 3300 16x32 1.16 .897 .77 .713
140-REA472M1EBK1632P REA472M1EBK-1632P 4700 18x31 1.44 1.09 .908 .839
140-REA682M1EBK1836P REA682M1EBK-1836P 6800 22x41 1.94 1.51 1.29 1.18
140-REA103M1EBK2240P REA103M1EBK-2240P 10000 25x40 3.64 2.82 2.42 2.28
35 Volt (44V Surge)
140-REA4R7M1VBK0511P REA4R7M1VBK-0511P 4.7 5x11 .06 .048 .036 .033
140-REA100M1VBK0511P REA100M1VBK-0511P 10 5x11 .06 .048 .036 .033
140-REA220M1VBK0511P REA220M1VBK-0511P 22 5x11 .06 .048 .036 .033
140-REA330M1VBK0611P REA330M1VBK-0611P 33 6.3x11 .08 .052 .036 .033
140-REA470M1VBK0611P REA470M1VBK-0611P 47 6.3x11 .09 .067 .057 .043
140-REA101M1VBK0811P REA101M1VBK-0811P 100 8x11 .12 .091 .076 .071
140-REA221M1VBK1012P REA221M1VBK-1012P 220 10x12 .18 .138 .11 .086
140-REA331M1VBK1012P REA331M1VBK-1012P 330 10x22 .20 .149 .138 .115
140-REA471M1VBK1016P REA471M1VBK-1016P 470 10x16 .28 .218 .195 .149
140-REA681M1VBK1320P REA681M1VBK-1320P 680 13x20 .56 .43 .368 .307
140-REA102M1VBK1320P REA102M1VBK-1320P 1000 13x20 .57 .425 .356 .31
140-REA222M1VBK1625P REA222M1VBK-1625P 2200 16x25 .95 .759 .667 .586
140-REA332M1VBK1636P REA332M1VBK-1636P 3300 18x36 1.44 1.09 .919 .85
140-REA472M1VBK1836P REA472M1VBK-1836P 4700 18x36 1.94 1.64 1.49 1.34
140-REA682M1VBK2240P REA682M1VBK-2240P 6800 22x41 4.02 3.12 2.67 2.52
50 Volt (63V Surge)
140-REAR22M1HBK0511P REAR22M1HBK-0511P 0.22 5x11 .06 .048 .036 .033
140-REAR47M1HBK0511P REAR47M1HBK-0511P 0.47 5x11 .06 .048 .036 .033
140-REA1R0M1HBK0511P REA010M1HBK-0511P 1.0 5x11 .06 .048 .036 .033
140-REA2R2M1HBK0511P REA2R2M1HBK-0511P 2.2 5x11 .06 .048 .036 .033
140-REA3R3M1HBK0511P REA3R3M1HBK-0511P 3.3 5x11 .06 .048 .036 .033
140-REA4R7M1HBK0511P REA4R7M1HBK-0511P 4.7 5x11 .06 .048 .036 .033
140-REA100M1HBK0511P REA100M1HBK-0511P 10 5x11 .06 .048 .036 .033
140-REA150M1HBK0511P REA150M1HBK-0511P 15 5X11 .08 .062 .051 .046
140-REA220M1HBK0511P REA220M1HBK-0511P 22 5x11 .06 .053 .043 .039
140-REA330M1HBK0611P REA330M1HBK-0611P 33 6.3x11 .09 .075 .064 .052
140-REA470M1HBK0611P REA470M1HBK-0611P 47 8x11 .09 .075 .064 .052
140-REA101M1HBK0811P REA101M1HBK-0811P 100 8x11 .12 .092 .077 .071
140-REA221M1HBK1016P REA221M1HBK-1016P 220 10x16 .24 .183 .149 .137
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Lelon
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Case Size
DxL (mm)
Max.
Price Each
1 100 500 1000
50 Volt (63V Surge) Cont.
140-REA331M1HBK1320P REA331M1HBK-1320P 330 13x20 .32 .253 .218 .207
140-REA471M1HBK1320P REA471M1HBK-1320P 470 13x20 .50 .402 .345 .287
140-REA102M1HBK1625P REA102M1HBK-1625P 1000 16x25 .80 .621 .529 .483
140-REA222M1HBK1636P REA222M1HBK-1636P 2200 16x36 1.35 1.02 .759 .667
140-REA332M1HBK2240P REA332M1HBK-2240P 3300 22x40 3.12 2.42 2.08 1.61
140-REA472M1HBK2540P REA472M1HBK-2540P 4700 25x40 3.64 2.82 2.42 2.28
63 Volt (79V Surge)
140-REA1R0M1JBK0511P REA010M1JBK-0511P 1.0 5x11 .06 .048 .036 .033
140-REA2R2M1JBK0511P REA2R2M1JBK-0511P 2.2 5x11 .06 .048 .036 .033
140-REA4R7M1JBK0511P REA4R7M1JBK-0511P 4.7 5x11 .06 .048 .036 .033
140-REA6R8M1JBK0511P REA6R8M1JBK-0511P 6.8 5x11 .08 .056 .042 .038
140-REA100M1JBK0511P REA100M1JBK-0511P 10 5x11 .08 .057 .045 .04
140-REA220M1JBK0611P REA220M1JBK-0611P 22 6.3x11 .09 .066 .05 .047
140-REA330M1JBK0811P REA330M1JBK-0811P 33 8x11 .09 .076 .064 .059
140-REA470M1JBK0811P REA470M1JBK-0811P 47 8x11 .12 .092 .077 .069
140-REA680M1JBK1012P REA680M1JBK-1012P 68 10x12 .18 .155 .129 .116
140-REA101M1JBK1012P REA101M1JBK-1012P 100 10x12 .16 .138 .115 .103
140-REA221M1JBK1016P REA221M1JBK-1016P 220 10x16 .33 .264 .218 .195
140-REA471M1JBK1625P REA471M1JBK-1625P 470 16x27 .62 .483 .414 .391
140-REA102M1JBK1625P REA102M1JBK-1625P 1000 16x25 1.11 .873 .747 .678
140-REA222M1JBK2240P REA222M1JBK-2240P 2200 22x40 1.97 1.53 1.32 1.21
100 Volt (125V Surge)
140-REA0R1M2ABK0511P REA0R1M2ABK-0511P 0.1 5x11 .06 .054 .046 .04
140-REAR47M2ABK0511P REAR47M2ABK-0511P 0.47 5x11 .06 .054 .046 .04
140-REA1R0M2ABK0511P REA010M2ABK-0511P 1.0 5x11 .06 .054 .046 .04
140-REA2R2M2ABK0511P REA2R2M2ABK-0511P 2.2 5x11 .06 .054 .046 .04
140-REA3R3M2ABK0511P REA3R3M2ABK-0511P 3.3 5x11 .06 .054 .046 .04
140-REA4R7M2ABK0511P REA4R7M2ABK-0511P 4.7 5x11 .08 .057 .046 .04
140-REA100M2ABK0611P REA100M2ABK-0611P 10 6.3x11 .09 .066 .05 .047
140-REA220M2ABK0811P REA220M2ABK-0811P 22 8x11 .12 .091 .076 .071
140-REA330M2ABK1016P REA330M2ABK-1016P 33 10x16 .19 .138 .115 .103
140-REA470M2ABK1016P REA470M2ABK-1016P 47 10x16 .25 .195 .149 .137
140-REA101M2ABK1020P REA101M2ABK-1020P 100 10x20 .41 .322 .23 .184
140-REA221M2ABK1320P REA221M2ABK-1320P 220 13x21 .77 .609 .506 .448
140-REA331M2ABK1625P REA331M2ABK-1625P 330 16x26 .89 .701 .609 .551
140-REA471M2ABK1632P REA471M2ABK-1632P 470 18x32 1.18 .92 .782 .724
160 Volt (200V Surge)
140-REA1R0M2CBK0511P REA010M2CBK-0511P 1.0 5x11 .06 .054 .047 .041
140-REA2R2M2CBK0611P REA2R2M2CBK-0611P 2.2 6.3x11 .09 .07 .059 .049
140-REA3R3M2CBK0811P REA3R3M2CBK-0811P 3.3 8x11 .09 .072 .062 .057
140-REA4R7M2CBK0811P REA4R7M2CBK-0811P 4.7 8x11 .10 .081 .071 .065
140-REA100M2CBK1012P REA100M2CBK-1012P 10 10x12 .17 .137 .112 .098
140-REA220M2CBK1020P REA220M2CBK-1020P 22 10x20 .22 .172 .137 .126
140-REA330M2CBK1320P REA330M2CBK-1320P 33 13x20 .28 .23 .195 .182
140-REA470M2CBK1320P REA470M2CBK-1320P 47 13x20 .42 .333 .287 .255
140-REA101M2CBK1625P REA101M2CBK-1625P 100 16x25 .69 .529 .448 .403
140-REA221M2CBK1632P REA221M2CBK-1632P 220 18x36 1.42 1.10 .954 .828
140-REA331M2CBK1840P REA331M2CBK-1840P 330 18x40 1.96 1.51 1.29 1.19
250 Volt (300V Surge)
140-REA1R0M2EBK0511P REA010M2EBK-0511P 1.0 6.3x11 .09 .073 .064 .054
140-REA2R2M2EBK0811P REA2R2M2EBK-0811P 2.2 8x11 .12 .096 .081 .071
140-REA3R3M2EBK0811P REA3R3M2EBK-0811P 3.3 10x12 .14 .108 .088 .082
140-REA4R7M2EBK1016P REA4R7M2EBK-1016P 4.7 10x12 .16 .114 .099 .094
140-REA100M2EBK1016P REA100M2EBK-1016P 10 10x20 .21 .16 .137 .128
140-REA220M2EBK1320P REA220M2EBK-1320P 22 13x26 .47 .367 .31 .279
140-REA330M2EBK1325P REA330M2EBK-1325P 33 13x26 .54 .414 .356 .322
140-REA470M2EBK1625P REA470M2EBK-1625P 47 16x25 .70 .54 .471 .425
140-REA101M2EBK1636P REA101M2EBK-1636P 100 16x36 1.48 1.14 .988 .857
140-REA221M2EBK2240P REA221M2EBK-2240P 220 22x40 3.24 2.51 2.16 1.57
350 Volt (400V Surge)
140-REA4R7M2VBK1016P REA4R7M2VBK-1016P 4.7 10x20 .28 .23 .195 .182
140-REA100M2VBK1020P REA100M2VBK-1020P 10 13x20 .31 .241 .207 .193
140-REA220M2VBK1325P REA220M2VBK-1325P 22 13x25 .56 .436 .379 .349
140-REA470M2VBK1636P REA470M2VBK-1636P 47 16x36 1.48 1.12 .931 .856
140-REA101M2VBK1840P REA101M2VBK-1840P 100 22x41 2.48 1.93 1.65 1.35
450 Volt (500V Surge)
140-REA1R0M2WBK0811P REA010M2WBK-0811P 1.0 10x16 .24 .183 .16 .14
140-REA2R2M2WBK1012P REA2R2M2WBK-1012P 2.2 10x16 .29 .23 .195 .18
140-REA3R3M2WBK1016P REA3R3M2WBK-1016P 3.3 10x20 .39 .298 .252 .233
140-REA4R7M2WBK1020P REA4R7M2WBK-1020P 4.7 13x20 .51 .402 .344 .318
140-REA100M2WBK1320P REA100M2WBK-1320P 10 13x25 .56 .436 .379 .349
140-REA220M2WBK1625P REA220M2WBK-1625P 22 16x32 1.08 .759 .632 .552
140-REA330M2WBK1632P REA330M2WBK-1632P 33 18x36 1.33 1.03 .885 .816
140-REA470M2WBK1636P REA470M2WBK-1636P 47 22x40 2.12 1.65 1.41 1.11
140-REA101M2WBK2245P REA101M2WBK-2245P 100 25x45 4.11 3.19 2.73 1.93
Lead Spacing & Dia. DIMENSIONS: mm
øD 5 6.3 8 10 12.5 16 18 22
P 2.0 2.5 3.5 5.0 7.5 10
ød 0.5 0.6 0.8 1.0